
2025 ANNUAL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
All Meetings held at 9:00 a.m. MT unless otherwise noted

January Board Meeting: Friday, January 17 

March Board Meeting: Friday, March 21 

May Planning Meeting: Thursday, May 15 

May Board Meeting: Friday, May 16 

July Board Meeting: Thursday, July 17

Held at Hyland Hills Golf Clubhouse Spruce Room 9650 N. Sheridan Blvd. Westminster, CO 
80031  from 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

CSD Pool Annual Membership Meeting: Wednesday, September 17 

Held at SDA Conference Tuesday, September 16 – Thursday, September 18; Time TBD

October Board Meeting: Friday, October 17

December Board Meeting: Friday, December 12

Please note that all Board Meetings will be offered in person at the SDA office, 
except where noted, located at:

225 E 16th Ave, Ste 1000 Denver, CO 80203
A virtual option is also available for each meeting. 




